1
HINDMARSH ISLAND BRIDGE ROYAL COMMISSION
LIST OF EXHIBITS
Exhibit
Number Exhibit Comments
Witness
Transcript
Page

Exhibit
127A
Transcript of taped conversation between Sarah
Milera and Murray Nicoll on radio on 7/6/95
C. James
p 2236
Exhibit 128 Statement of Jenny Grace given to Colin James. C. James
p 2191
MFI
Exhibit 129
Two microtapes of interview between Jenny Grace
and Colin James conducted at Goolwa on 5/7/95
marked "129" for identification.
C. James
p 2192
Exhibit 129 "MFI129" (Two microtapes of interview between
Jenny Grace and Colin James conducted at Goolwa
on 5/7/95) admitted Monday, 13 November 1995
p 6214
Exhibit 130 Statement of Phillis Burns as handed to Colin James

Exhibit 134 Statement of Margaret Lindsay M. Lindsay
p 2213
Exhibit 135 Pamphlet headed "The Ngarrindjeri, Trespassers In
Their Own Land"
C. James
p 2245
Exhibt 136 Pamphlet headed "The Meaning Of Meewee" C. James
p 2247
MFI
Exhibit 137
Briefing paper of Dr Neale Draper as attached to
letter from DOSAA to LMAHC 29/3/94 marked for
identification
C. James
p 2310
Exhibit 137 "MFI137" (Briefing paper of Dr Neale Draper as
attached to letter from DOSAA to LMAHC 29/3/94)
admitted Monday, 13 November 1995
p 6213
MFI
Exhibit 138
Bundle of four "hate" letters to Colin James
following article of 7/6/95 marked "138" for
identification
C. James
p 2336
Exhibit 138 "MFI138" (Bundle of four "hate" letters to Colin
James following article of 7/6/95) admitted Monday,
13 November 1995
p 6212
Exhibit 139 Statement of John Dunnery (ex AMU) J. Dunnery

Michell Sillar Lynch & Meyer
S.M. Palyga
p 2668
Exhibit 160 Three letters from Michell Sillar Lynch & Meyer to
ALRM and letter from ALRM to Michell Sillar
Lynch & Meyer dated 4 July
S.M. Palyga
p 2668
MFI
Exhibit 161
Report of Dr Lindy Warrell entitled "Comments on
Anthropological Issues" dated 8 July 1994 marked
"161" for identification
S.M. Palyga
p 2671
Exhibit 161 "MFI161" (Report of Dr Lindy Warrell entitled
"Comments on Anthropological Issues" dated 8 July
1995) admitted Monday, 13 November 1995
p 6186
MFI
Exhibit 162
Report of Dr Lindy Warrell entitled "Comments on
Anthropological Report" dated 9 July 1994 marked
"162" for identification
S.M. Palyga
p 2672
Exhibit 162 "MFI162" (Report of Dr Lindy Warrell entitled
"Comments on Anthropological Report" dated 9
July 1994) admitted Monday 13 November 1995
p 6186
Exhibit 163 Letter dated 13 April 1994 to Lower Murray

the Aborigines of Point McLeay, South Australia"
D Wilson
p 3300
Exhibit 202 Statement of Marguerita Effie Wilson M.E. Wilson
p 3365
Exhibit 203 Statement of Margaret Mary Amon dated 28 July
1995
M.M. Amon
p 3449
MFI
Exhibit 204
Letter to Mr Tickner from Mrs Doreen Kartinyeri
dated 12 May 1994 marked "204" for identification
M.M. Amon
p 3465
Exhibit 204 MFI204 (letter to Mr Tickner from Mrs Doreen
Kartinyeri dated 12 May 1994) admitted 8/11/95
p 6164
Exhibit 205 Statement of K.E.R. Alport dated 28 July 1995 K.E.R. Alport
p 3466
MFI
Exhibit 206
Mouth House letter D.A. Wilson
p 3483
Exhibit 206 MFI206 (Mouth House letter) admitted 8/11/95 p 6164
Exhibit 207 First three pages of transcript of record of interview
- Dorothy Wilson and Prue Goward (tendered by Mr
Stratford)
D.A. Wilson

Queensland"
N. Draper
p 5004
Exhibit 236 Statement of Wayne William Postgate Anything which
may identify
witness
-suppressed
W.W. Postgate
p 5026
MFI
Exhibit 237
Dr Draper's field notebook marked "237" for
identification
N. Draper
p 5043
Exhibit 237 "MFI237" (Dr Draper's field notebook) admitted
Monday, 13 November 1995
Suppressed from
publication
p 6216

MFI243(23) (Dr Fergie's notes on meeting of
Ngarrindjeri Action Group attended on 27/6/94)
admitted 2/11/95
D.J. Fergie
p 5803
MFI
Exhibit
243(24)
Copy letter of Vi Deuschle and Shirley Peasley to
Prime Minister dated 26/6/94 marked "243(24)" for
identification
D.J. Fergie
p 5160
Exhibit
243(24)
MFI243(24) (copy letter of Vi Deuschle and Shirley
Peasley to Prime Minister dated 26/6/94) admitted
2/11/95
D.J. Fergie
p 5806

Geomorphology
p 5529
Exhibit 246 Statement of Neva Wilson N.L. Wilson
p 5534
AS.044
20
Exhibit 247 Quarterly Report - Dir. of Anthropology N.L. Wilson
p 5540
Exhibit 248 Museum Quarterly Report - April to June 1994 M.M. Amon
p 5542
MFI
Exhibit 249
Letter to Deane Fergie from Doreen Kartinyeri
dated 31/10/95 marked "249" for identification
p 5553
Exhibit 249 "MFI249" (Letter to Deane Fergie from Doreen
Kartinyeri dated 31/10/95) admitted Monday, 13
November 1995
p 6187
Exhibit 250 Article entitled "A Win For Freedom Of Speech"